
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

54 
35 
26 
45 
18 
16 

Name 

Almir  Šabanagić 
Lazar Stanković 
Nenad Horaji 
Hajran Dautović 
Dragan Mišković 
Igor Gašparević 

Class 
Skuter70 

Skuter70 

Skuter70 

Skuter 50 

Skuter 50 

Skuter 50 

Best Tm 

36.535 
40.432 
43.201 
43.429 
44.600 
47.308 

Diff 

3.897 
6.666 
6.894 
8.065 

10.773 

Best Speed 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

In Lap 

7 
5 

11 
9 
8 

15 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on best lap time
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Licensed to:  moto savez srbije 

Jagodina 1 MEC 2021 

MEC 1 

Kvalifikcije Skuter 70 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:29:03 

New Track 0.000 km 

5/15/2021 12:30 


